DIVISION 5

Plan Holders List: Bid Opening 03-28-2018

File Name

L180328E.EBL
L180328E.EBL
L180328E.EBL

DE00235.001
DE00235.001
DE00235.001
DE00235.001
DE00235.001
DE00235.002
DE00235.002
DE00235.002
DE00235.002
DE00235.002
DE00235.EBL
DE00235.EBL
DE00235.EBS
DE00235.EBS
DE00235.EBS
DE00235.EBS
DE00235.EBS

DE00242.EBL
DE00242.EBS
DE00242.EBS
DE00242.EBS

DE00245.EBL
DE00245.EBS
DE00245.EBS
DE00245.EBS

Name

Stephen Sandquist
Michael Sedlock
Keri Monokandilos

Pete Weber
Stephen Sandquist
Richard Vick

Greg Canniff
Michael Sedlock
Pete Weber
Stephen Sandquist
Richard Vick

Greg Canniff
Michael Sedlock
Stephen Sandquist
Michael Sedlock
Pete Weber
Stephen Sandquist
Greg Canniff
Michael Sedlock
Richard Vick

Ken Lanford

Ken Lanford

Keri Monokandilos
Whitney Harman

Louis Fulcher
Louis Fulcher
Rob Rebert
James Hardiman

Email

uci@unitedcontractors.net
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
MonokoLLC@aol.com

pete@daneconstruction.com
uci@unitedcontractors.net
ricky@stwcorp.com
gcanniff@palmettoii.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
pete@daneconstruction.com
uci@unitedcontractors.net
ricky@stwcorp.com
gcanniff@palmettoii.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
uci@unitedcontractors.net
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
pete@daneconstruction.com
uci@unitedcontractors.net
gcanniff@palmettoii.com
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
ricky@stwcorp.com

kenl@lanfordbros.com
kenl@lanfordbros.com
MonokoLLC@aol.com
whitney@clecocorp.com

louis@fulcherelectric.com
louis@fulcherelectric.com
r.rebert@tcd-usa.com
pdelgadol@asplundh.com

Phone

(515) 276-6162
(919) 582-3526
(727) 940-3244

(704) 664-5042
(515) 276-6162
(252) 291-5165
(864) 879-2166
(919) 582-3526
(704) 664-5042
(515) 276-6162
(252) 291-5165
(864) 879-2166
(919) 582-3526
(515) 276-6162
(919) 582-3526
(704) 664-5042
(515) 276-6162
(864) 879-2166
(919) 582-3526
(252) 291-5165

(540) 992-2140
(540) 992-2140
(727) 940-3244
(276) 880-1034

(910) 483-7772
(910) 483-7772
(407) 869-5300
(336) 466-7148

Number of Downloads

N
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3/28/2018 12:32 PM

Latest Download

3/27/2018 16:23
3/14/2018 13:33
3/12/2018 13:05

3/23/2018 14:07
3/21/2018 12:14
3/16/2018 13:19
3/15/2018 17:14
3/14/2018 13:34
3/23/2018 14:07
3/21/2018 12:15
3/16/2018 13:19
3/15/2018 17:14
3/14/2018 13:34
3/21/2018 12:15
3/14/2018 13:34
3/23/2018 14:07
3/21/2018 12:14
3/15/2018 17:14
3/14/2018 13:33

3/14/2018 8:36

3/27/2018 11:31
3/27/2018 11:31
3/15/2018 13:11
3/14/2018 14:28

3/26/2018 11:11
3/26/2018 11:11
3/20/2018 8:58
3/15/2018 8:43

lof1l



